
GBN	
  Member Ph# Player #	
  Birdies Day	
  1 Day	
  2 Day	
  3 Day	
  4 Total Rank
Adams,	
  Darin 918-­‐384-­‐9916 Spieth 17
Andrew,	
  Ryan 918-­‐259-­‐5161 Spieth 23
Chambers,	
  Shane McElroy 10
Coleman,	
  Tim 918-­‐304-­‐1254 Spieth 28
Cowen,	
  Carter 918-­‐497-­‐9252 Rose 16
Deatherage,	
  Jim 918-­‐629-­‐7008 Spieth 12
Dutton,	
  Joe 918-­‐518-­‐5340 McElroy 10
Francella,	
  Joe 918-­‐671-­‐9935 Mickleson 20
Heaps,	
  Dagan 918-­‐828-­‐9745 Fowler 15
Jarvis,	
  Jim 918-­‐231-­‐8806 McElroy 10
Metts,	
  Austin 918-­‐584-­‐4800 Fowler 14
Mike	
  McCarty 918-­‐629-­‐ McElroy 23
Miller,	
  David 918-­‐902-­‐7486 Mickleson 19
Mosley,	
  Terry McElroy 10
Mount,	
  Jenn 918-­‐671-­‐6836 Spieth 18
Nelson,	
  Lee	
  Ann Spieth 24
Rodanski,	
  Joe 918-­‐605-­‐0676 Spieth 24
Slavin,	
  Shavin 918-­‐388-­‐9759 Spieth 20
Stikl,	
  Chuck 918-­‐691-­‐7117 Spieth 18
Wallace,	
  Rus 918-­‐298-­‐0298 Spieth 18
Westerfield,	
  Luke 918-­‐665-­‐0212 Day 24

Westerfield,	
  Luke 918-­‐665-­‐0212 Day 24 7 1 4 12 T12
Heaps,	
  Dagan 918-­‐828-­‐9745 Fowler 15 3 6 5 14 T25
Metts,	
  Austin 918-­‐584-­‐4800 Fowler 14
Mike	
  McCarty 918-­‐629-­‐ McElroy 23 3 3 4 10 T5
Chambers,	
  Shane McElroy 10
Dutton,	
  Joe 918-­‐518-­‐5340 McElroy 10
Jarvis,	
  Jim 918-­‐231-­‐8806 McElroy 10
Mosley,	
  Terry McElroy 10
Francella,	
  Joe 918-­‐671-­‐9935 Mickleson 20 3 3 7 13 3
Miller,	
  David 918-­‐902-­‐7486 Mickleson 19
Cowen,	
  Carter 918-­‐497-­‐9252 Rose 16 6 6 7 19 2
Coleman,	
  Tim 918-­‐304-­‐1254 Spieth 28 9 6 7 6 28 1
Nelson,	
  Lee	
  Ann Spieth 24
Rodanski,	
  Joe 918-­‐605-­‐0676 Spieth 24
Andrew,	
  Ryan 918-­‐259-­‐5161 Spieth 23
Slavin,	
  Shavin 918-­‐388-­‐9759 Spieth 20
Mount,	
  Jenn 918-­‐671-­‐6836 Spieth 18
Stikl,	
  Chuck 918-­‐691-­‐7117 Spieth 18
Wallace,	
  Rus 918-­‐298-­‐0298 Spieth 18
Adams,	
  Darin 918-­‐384-­‐9916 Spieth 17
Deatherage,	
  Jim 918-­‐629-­‐7008 Spieth 12


